
4ο Γυμνάσιο Αγίας Παρασκευής Β1 ΥΩ: 31, ΩΔ: 25, ΔΩ: -6

Σε ισχύ: 20/3/2023

1η

8:15-9:00

2η

9:05-9:50

3η

10:00-10:45

4η

10:55-11:40

5η

11:50-12:35

6η

12:40-13:25

7η

13:30-14:10

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

ΣΙΟΥΝΤΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ

Φυσική Αγωγή

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΛΕΓΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤ.

Μαθηματικά

ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ

Γλωσσική Διδασκαλία

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ ΣΙΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΙ.

Αγγλικά

ΜΙΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

Αρχαία από Μετάφραση

ΚΟΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

Φυσική

ΤΡΙΤΗ

ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ

Γλωσσική Διδασκαλία

ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡ.

Εργαστήρια Δεξιοτήτων

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΛΕΓΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤ.

Μαθηματικά

Β1α/Τχν

ΚΑΘΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΙΩΤΑ

Β1β/Πλρ

ΒΕΡΓΙΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΤΡΑΧΑΝΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓ.

Γαλλικά

ΜΙΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

Αρχαία από Μετάφραση

Β1α/Πλρ

ΒΕΡΓΙΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ

Β1β/Τχν

ΚΑΘΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ.

Γεωλογία-Γεωγραφία

ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ

Νεοελληνική Λογοτεχνία

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

Καλλιτεχνικά

ΓΛΥΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

Ιστορία

ΦΑΦΟΥΡΤΗΣ ΠΑΝ.

Θρησκευτικά

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΛΕΓΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤ.

Μαθηματικά

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ ΣΙΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΙ.

Αγγλικά

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ

ΣΙΟΥΝΤΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ

Φυσική Αγωγή

ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡ.

Βιολογία

ΦΑΦΟΥΡΤΗΣ ΠΑΝ.

Θρησκευτικά

ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

Αρχαία Ελληνική Γλώσσα

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤ.

Γεωλογία-Γεωγραφία

ΚΟΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

Φυσική

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΛΕΓΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤ.

Μαθηματικά

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ
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